Cloth & Poly Coated Duct

Cantech

Specialty

Double-Sided Industrial Catalog
Strapping

cantech.com
Electrical

Film
Box Sealing
Construction

Dispensers

7 MIL. THICK
18mmx10m




Quick Reference Guide

Code
65_**
80-00
88_**
93-21
94_**
96-21
98_**
99-21
Code
101-00
102-00
103-00
104-00
105-00
107-00
108-08
109-07
110-00
111-00
115-00
118-08
120-*
122-00
125-00
127-00
128-08
Code
91-21
134-04
139-04
141-00
144-00LF

157-00

204-**
217-07
218-21
537-**
570-08
571-Colors
571-Striped
574-Colors
583-01
Code
85-00
87-01
401-00
403-00
404-00
406-00
407-00
408-00
409-00
412/414-00
412-30
413-92
414-30

425/426
431-00
448-00
85109
Code
172-*
173-00
174-10
175-01
176-**
179-00

Cloth & Poly Coated Duct Tapes
General Purpose Cloth Tape

High Performance Poly Coated Clear Duct Tape

Production Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape
Economy Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape
General Purpose Poly Coated Duct Tape
Industrial Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape
Contractor Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape
Premium Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape
Masking Tapes

Industrial Grade Masking Tape

Utility Grade Masking Tape

Economy Industrial Masking Tape
Automotive Production Grade Masking Tape
Temperature Performance Masking Tape
General Purpose Masking

UV Resistant 14 Day Blue Masking Tape
Premium Safe Tack Masking Tape
Automotive Masking Tape

Automotive Masking Tape

Drafting Tape

UV Resistant 30 Day Blue Masking Tape
Colored Masking Tape

Production Grade Masking Tape

High Temperature Masking Tape

OEM Grade Masking Tape

Premium 10 Day Blue Masking Tape
Specialty Tapes - Single Coated
Premium Aluminum Foil Tape

Extensible Flatback Kraft Splicing Tape
Extensible Flatback Kraft Box Sealing Tape
Process Indicator Tape

Processor Indicator Tape Lead/Latex Free

152-70to 76 Low Density Closed Cell PVC Foam Tape

Kapton® (Polyimide) Film Tape

158-00/162-12 Teflon® (PTFE) Film Tape

UV Treated Polypropylene Tape

Polyester Film/Silicone Adhesive Tape
Silver Metalized Polyester Film Tape

Self Fusing Silicone Tape

Blue PVC Fine Line Masking Tape

Solid Colored PVC Tape

Striped Colored PVC Tape

Solid Colored Polyethylene Tape

10mil Pipe Wrap Tape

Specialty Tapes - Double Coated
Double Sided Cloth Tape

Double-Sided Outdoor Carpet Tape

High Performance Double Sided Tissue Tape
Double Sided Crepe Paper Tape

Double Sided Flatback Paper Tape
Double Sided High Tensile Flatback Tape
Double Sided Crepe Paper Tape

Double Sided Polyester Tape

Double Sided UPVC Tape

Reverse Wound Adhesive Transfer Tape
Regular Wound Adhesive Transfer Tape
Scrim Reinforced Adhesive Transfer Tape
Regular Wound Adhesive Transfer Tape

420/421/422-10 Double Sided Close Cell Polyethylene Foam Tape

Very High Bond Acrylic Tape
Double-Coated Polyethylene Film
Double-Coated Polyester Film
Enclosure (Double-Sided) Tape
Strapping & Filament Tapes
MOPP Strapping Performance Appliance Tape
Polyethylene Pallet Stretch Tape

MOPP Utility Strapping Tape

MOPP General Purpose Strapping Tape
MOPP Utility Strapping Tape

General Purpose Filament Tape

PPN NN N

APRARPRAPRAPPREPDLOWWWLWLWWWWWWW

cCOowOoNN~N~N~N~N~No oo oi ot o

OO WOWWOWOOWO©ow©o

180-00 Industrial Grade Filament Tape
181-00 High Tensile Filament Tape
183-00 Cold Application Filament Tape
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191-00 Bi-Directional Filament Tape
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65-** General Purpose Cloth Tape.
Uses: Finger protection from sharp edges, automotive wire harness tape.

Q Conforms well and can be torn by hand. NR 40 25 10 4
Available dimensions: Widths — 24mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.
2 Colors Black (01) White (10)
; 80-00  High Performance Poly Coated Clear Duct Tape.
\ Uses: Splicing, holding, patching and repairing a variety of surfaces.
K%—\ Outdoor UV applications. BR 25 80 9 20
- Clear (00) Available dimension: Width — 48mm e Lengths — 55m.
88-** Production Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape - High Shear, High Tack.
Uses: Good Moisture and Water Resistance. Conforms well and can be torn by hand.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm, 96mm e Lengths — 55m. NR 20 55 6 24
Black (01)

93-21  Economy Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape - Balanced Construction.
Uses: Repair, Water Resistant Packaging, Duct Work. NR 21 65 7 25
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm, 96mm e Lengths — 55m.

94-21 General Purpose Poly Coated Duct Tape - Thicker Film and Adhesive Mass.

Uses: Repair, Water Resistant Packaging, Duct Work.
Available dimensions: Widths — 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, 72mm, 96mm NR 25 65 8.5 26

e | engths — 55m.

94- General Purpose Poly Coated Duct Tape - Thicker Film and Adhesive Mass.
Colors Uses: Color Coding, Bookbinding, Identification.
Available dimension: Width 48mm e Lengths 55m. NR 25 65 8.5 26
8 Colors Black (01) Red (02) Brown (03) Yellow (05)
Green (07) Blue (08) White (10)
96-21 Industrial Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape - Meets UL 723 Requirements.
Uses: HVAC works where Flame Retardant is Required. NR 27 65 10 28

Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 55m.

98-** Contractor Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape - High Tack & Adhesion
@ Uses: For Abatement Projects
Y Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 55m. NR 27 70 9 28

Black (01)

2 Colors

: 99-21 Premium Grade Poly Coated Duct Tape - Rugged Construction.
@ Uses: Sandblasting, Patching Fiberglass and Metal, Overseas Packaging. NR 30 80 11 30

N Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 55m.
Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.

The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesive: NR - Natural Rubber

Cantech offers a complete range

of polycoated duct tapes including
general purpose, asbestos removal,
industrial grade for sandblasting and
premium grade for special projects.
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f 4101 -00 Industrial Grade Masking Tape - Resist to 266°F for 60 minutes.
i j Uses: Shelf ID, Splicing, Spray/Brush Painting & Bundling. NR 16 30 6 10
3 Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, 72mm « Lengths — 55m.

q 4102-00 Utility Grade Masking Tape - Resist to 130°F for 30 minutes.
\"\ 1 Uses: Splicing, Light Bundling & Packaging. SR 14 55 4.5 7
\ Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.

4103-00 Economy Industrial Masking Tape - Resist to 158°F for 30 minutes.
4’, Uses: Indoor Masking, Holding, Bundling & Tabbing.
\ Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, NR 18 32 5 2
72mm e Lengths — 55m.

A 4104-00 Automotive Production Grade Masking Tape - Resist to 194°F for 60 minutes.
Q Uses: Automotive & Industrial masking applications. NR 17 23 5.5 6
=/ Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.

( 4105-00 High Temperature Performance Masking Tape - Resist to 266°F for 60 minutes.

i \ Uses: Spray/Brush Painting, OEM & Silk Screening.

\J Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, NR 25 30 6 8
72mm e Lengths — 55m.

- eneral Furpose Viasking - ResISt 10 or oU minutes.
N 107-00 General P Masking - Resist to 176°F for 60 minut

\ Uses: Painting, Splicing & Light Bundling.
Available dimensions: Widths — 9mm, 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, NR 16 28 5.4 7

72mm, 96mm e Lengths — 55m.

4108-08 UVResistant 14 Day Blue Masking Tape - Resist to 130°F for 30 minutes.
Uses: Indoor & outdoor masking on clean and flat surfaces such as glass, metal &vinyl. ~ SA 20 22 6 8
Blue (08) Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.

\
‘ 4109-07 Premium Safe Tack Masking Tape - Resist to 176°F for 30 minutes.
(¢
N/

Uses: 10 Day Clean removal. Resists most Paint and Lacquers. Furniture Industry.
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm,
Green (07) 72mm e Lengths — 55m.

4110-00 Automotive Masking Tape - Resist to 176°F for 60 minutes.
Uses: Specialty masking tape engineered for paint spray gun applications
in Automotive and Manufacturing Industries. NR 24 25 6 8
Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.

4111-00 Automotive Masking Tape - Resist to 212°F for 60 minutes.
i \ Uses: Specialty masking tape engineered for paint spray gun applications
W ’ in Automotive and Manufacturing Industries. NR 25 28 6 9
Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.

4 15-00 Drafiing Tape - Resist to 176°F for 30 minutes.
i Uses: Holding drawings, tracings and blueprints on drafting boards.
(\j Tabbing on rolls of paper and other materials. NR 18 15 5.5 7
Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 55m.
Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.

The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

NR 20 18 S 7

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber WA - Water Acrylic SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM)

QUALITY TAPES FOR SO MANY APPLICATIONS
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118-08 UVResistant 30 Day Blue Masking Tape - Resist to 130°F for 30 minutes.

Uses: Mask Glass, Metal, Plastic, PVC where long term UV Protection is required. WA 23 20 5 8
Blue (08) Available dimensions: Widths — 24mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.
420-** Colored Masking Tape - Resist to 130°F for 30 minutes.

Uses: Available in 5 Colors for Color Coding, Bag Sealing & Dry Cleaner Marking.

Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m. SR 19 55 5 6
5 Colors Black (01) Red (02) Yellow (05)

Green (07) Blue (08)
4122-00 Production Grade Masking Tape - Resist to 130°F for 30 minutes.

Uses: Masking in High Speed Production, Splicing & Light Packaging. SR 19 55 5 7

Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm,
72mm e Lengths — 55m.

4125-00 High Temperature Masking Tape - Resist to 340°F for 30 minutes.
Uses: OEM assembly lines, masking applications which require
multiple heating stages. SR 25 35 6.5 7
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm,
72mm e Lengths — 55m.

4127-00 OEM Grade Masking Tape - Resist to 212°F for 60 minutes.
Uses: OEM applications, compatible with water born paints.
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, NR 30 30 6.2 9
72mm e Lengths — 55m.

4128-08 UV Resistant 10 Day Blue Masking Tape - Resist to 176°F for 30 minutes.
Uses: Mask Glass, Metal, Plastic, PVC where long term UV Protection is required. NR 22 18 5.4 7
Blue (08) Available dimensions: Widths — 24mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber WA - Water Acrylic SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM)

Our global Cantech® line includes a range of masking
tapes for many uses, from general purpose painting
grade to high temperature OEM applications.
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Specialty Tapes - Single Coated
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91-21 Premium Aluminum Foil Tape - Linerless.
Uses: Aircraft Paint Stripping, Heat Dissipation, Sound Dampering, Metal Patching. SA 28 55 5 5
Available dimensions: Widths — 25.4mm, 50.8mm, 76.2mm e Lengths — 55m.

4134-04 Extensible Flatback Kraft Splicing Tape - Acid Free (Ph Neutral).

Uses: Core & Paper Splicing, Picture Frame Backing Finish. NR 45 45 6.5 7
Brown (03) Available dimensions: Widths — 24mm, 48mm, 72mm, 96mm e Lengths — 55m.
139-04 Exiensible Flatback Kraft Box Sealing Tape - Strength, Moisture Resistant.

Uses: Carton Sealing, Patching, Splicing. SR 45 70 6 7

Brown (03) Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 55m.

4141-00 Class 1 Process Indicator Tape - Confirms Sterilization Cycle when lines
turn black. Not For Medical Use.
Uses: React Positively under correct minimum levels of heat and moisture. NR 20 35 6.5 7
Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 55m.

4144-00 Class 1 Process Indicator Tape Lead/Latex Free - Confirms Sterilization Cycle

" when lines turn black.
Q LF Uses: React Positively under correct minimum levels of heat and moisture. SR 20 30 6 7
Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 55m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber SA - Solvent Acrylic SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM)
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152-70 Low Density Closed Cell PVC Foam Tape - 1/16” Thickness.
116" Thick  Uses: Sound Deadening, Cushioning, Shock Absorhing, Sealing & Gasketing. SA —_— 12 625 —
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 45.72m.
4152-71 Low Density Closed Cell PVC Foam Tape - 1/8” Thickness.
1/8” Thick Uses: Sound Deadening, Cushioning, Shock Absorbing, Sealing & Gasketing. SA —_ 12 125 —_—
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 22.86m.
4152-72 Low Density Closed Cell PVC Foam Tape - 3/16” Thickness.
3/16” Thick Uses: Sound Deadening, Cushioning, Shock Absorbing, Sealing & Gasketing. SA —_— 12 1875 —
Available dimensions; Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 15.24m.
4152-73 Low Density Closed Cell PVC Foam Tape - 1/4” Thickness.
1/4” Thick Uses: Sound Deadening, Cushioning, Shock Absorbing, Sealing & Gasketing. SA —_— 12 250 —_—
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 10.66m.
4152-74 Low Density Closed Cell PVC Foam Tape - 3/8” Thickness.
3/8” Thick Uses: Sound Deadening, Cushioning, Shock Absorbing, Sealing & Gasketing. SA —_ 12 375 —_
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 9.14m.
4152-75 Low Density Closed Cell PVC Foam Tape - 1/2” Thickness.
1/2” Thick Uses: Sound Deadening, Cushioning, Shock Absorbing, Sealing & Gasketing. SA —_— 12 500 —_—
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 7.62m.
152-76 Low Density Closed Cell PVC Foam Tape - 3/4” Thickness.
3/4” Thick Uses: Sound Deadening, Cushioning, Shock Absorbing, Sealing & Gasketing. SA —_— 12 750 —

Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 4.57m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives:

SA - Solvent Acrylic

Product QUALITY and INNOVATION,
a SHARP FOCUS on CUSTOMER
SERVICE, ongoing TECHNOLOGY
investments and a TRAINED and
MOTIVATED WORKFORCE are the
KEYS to Cantech’s decades of
continued SUCCESS.
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157-00 Kapton® (Polyimide) Film Tape - Resist 500°F.
Uses: Gold Finger Masking, Coil Insulation & High Temperature Harness Wrapping. SL 30 25 2.5 60
Available dimensions: Widths — 12.7mm, 19mm, 25.4mm e Lengths — 33m.

158-00 Teflon PTFE Film Tape - Resist 500°F.
Uses: Non-stick roller covering, electric insulation for wire cables, lining of spray booth. S| 30 30 3.5 100
Available dimensions: Widths — 12.7mm, 19mm, 25.4mm e Lengths — 33m.

162-12 Teflon® (PTFE) Film Tape - Resist 500°F.
i Uses: UL Recognized Uses: High Temp. Resistance, Non Stick Surfaces and
Protection in Flat Die Extrusion. SA
White (10) Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 32m.

204-** UVTreated Polypropylene Tape - Resists UV and Weathering.
Uses: Splicing of Paper & Film. Splicing and Repairing of Greenhouse Film.

55 50 12.5 300

Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 66m. SA 30 40 3 140
3Colors | Clear (00) White (10) Red (02)
21417-07 Polyester Film/Silicone Adhesive Tape - Resist 350°F

Uses: Powder Coating, Splicing of Siliconized Paper, Composite Bonding. SL 23 45 3.6 100

Available dimensions: Widths — 12.7mm, 19mm, 25.4mm, 50.8mm
Green (07) e | engths — 66m.

218-21 Silver Metalized Polyester Film Tape - Resist 302°F.
Uses: Reflective Shielding, Splicing Detection, Light Reflection, Decorative Trim.
Available dimensions: Widths — 12.7mm, 19mm, 25.4mm, 50.8mm SA 20 29 1.9 100
e | engths — 66m.

B537-** Self Fusing Silicone Tape - Assures airtight, leak and water resistant seal.

Uses: Pipe Wrap for Corrosion and Dirt Protection, Color Coding Wrap. 20

Available dimensions: Widths —1”,2” e Lengths — 12 yards. —_— 80 —_— & 300
5 Colors Black (01) Red (02) Yellow (05) PSI 30

Blue (08)
B570-08 Blue PVC Fine Line Masking Tape - Resist 176°F for 30 minutes.

Uses: Striping and Color Separation. NR 14 292 5 150
Blue (08) Available dimensions: Widths — 3mm, 6mm, 9mm, 12mm e Lengths — 33m.

0Q<29

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber SA - Solvent Acrylic  SL - Silicone

QUALITY TAPES FOR SO MANY APPLICATIONS
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B71-** Solid Colored PVC Tape - Available in 7 Colors.

Uses: Lane Marking, Physical Hazard/Caution.

Available dimensions: Widths — 25mm, 50mm, 75mm e Lengths — 33m. NR 18 30 7 160
7 Colors Black (01) Red (02) Yellow (05) Green (07)

Blue (08) Dark Blue (14)
B571-51 Striped Colored PVC Tape - Available in yellow/black.

Uses: Lane Marking, Physical Hazard/Caution.

Available dimensions: Widths — 50mm, 75mm e Lengths — 33m. NR 18 30 7 160
B574-** Solid Colored Polyethylene Tape - Available in 4 Colors.

Uses: Lane Marking, Physical Hazard/Caution, Color Coding, Pipe Wrap.

Available dimension: Width — 48mm e Lengths — 33m. NR 20 40 7 85
4 Colors Black (01) Red (02) Yellow (05) White (10)
B583-01 10Mil Pipe Wrap Tape - Meets the UPC® as per IAPMO standards PS-37-90.

Uses: For protection of underground and above ground pipelines. BR 26 80 10 130

Available dimensions: Widths — 24mm, 48mm, 96mm e Lengths — 30m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives:

NR - Natural Rubber

BR - Butyl Rubber

cantech.com
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85-00 Double Sided Cloth Tape - Provides Strength and High Tack.
Uses: Uneven Surfaces, Holding Carpet, Linoleum & Underlay. NR 35 37 11 7
Available dimension: Width — 48mm e Lengths — 33m.

87-01 Double-Sided Outdoor Carpet Tape - high strength black polypropylene

g , scrim coated with a very aggressive adhesive on both side. NR
Uses: Adheres to a wide variety of outdoor surfaces and will remain stuck 80 50 14 44
throughout the seasons. BR
Black (01) Available dimension: Width — 48mm e Lengths — 33m.
401 -00 High Performance Double Sided Tissue Tape - Resist from -10°F to 250°F
3 Uses: Corrugated Paper, Heavy Paper & Film Splicing. SA 8 54 3.5 4

Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm,
72mm e Lengths — 50m.

403-00 Double Sided Crepe Paper Tape - Good Tensile, High Tack & Shear Adhesive.
@ Uses: General Purpose Bonding and Splicing of Paper, Film, Fabrics, Wood and
Mounting of Golf Grips. SR 21 110 8 7
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm,
48mm e Lengths — 33m.

404-00 Double Sided Flatback Paper Tape - Good Tensile, High Tack & Shear Adhesive.
Uses: General Purpose Bonding and Splicing of Paper, Film & Fabrics.
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, SR 28 80 65 6
> 48mm e Lengths — 33m.

406-00 Double Sided High Tensile Flatback Tape - Very High Tensile.
Q Uses: High Stress Splicing, Silk Screen Industry & Golf Grip. NR 35 55 6.6 3

Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm e Lengths — 33m.

407-00 Double Sided Crepe Paper Tape - Good Wet Grab.
Uses: Holding Plates in Printing Industry, Splicing & Mounting.
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, NR 23 45 S 8
72mm e Lengths — 33m.

408-00 Double Sided Polyester Tape - Resists to 390°F for 30 seconds.

Uses: Splicing, Bonding, Laminating & Mounting.
i
\j Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, SA 10 80 3 50

48mm e Lengths — 33m.

409-00 Double Sided UPVC Tape - Excellent Aging and UV Resistance, Acrylic Adhesive.
Uses: Holding Name Plates, Vinyl Extrusions. Bonding Plastics, Metal & Wood.
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, SA 10 100 10 S
72mm « Lengths — 50m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber SA - Solvent Acrylic WA - Water Acrylic SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM) BR - Butyl Rubber

QUALITY TAPES FOR SO MANY APPLICATIONS
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412-00 Reverse Wound Adhesive Transfer Tape - Is pH Neutral and UV Resistant.
1” core Uses: Picture Framing Industry, Mounting & Paper Splicing. SA —_— 60 2 —_—
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm e Lengths — 33m.

412-30 Regular Wound Adhesive Transfer Tape - High Tack/Shear.

3" core Uses: Mounting, Paper Splicing. Is pH Neutral and UV Resistant. SA — 40 2 —
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm,
72mm e Lengths — 55m.

413-92 Scrim Reinforced Adhesive Transfer Tape - High Tack/Shear.
3" core Uses: Splicing, Laminating, Carpet Cove Installation, Permanent Bonding. WA — 120 9.2 —_—
Available dimensions: Widths — 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, 89mm, 152mm e Lengths — 50m.

414-00 Reverse Wound Adhesive Transfer Tape - Heavier Adhesive Mass.

1” core Is pH Neutral and UV Resistant. SA
Uses: Splicing, Gap Filling, Mounting & Laminating.
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm e Lengths — 16.5m.

414-30 Regular Wound Adhesive Transfer Tape - Heavier Adhesive Mass.

3” core Uses: Splicing, Gap Filling, Mounting & Laminating. SA — 80 5 _

A/ Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm,

72mm e Lengths — 33m.

420-10 Double Sided Close Cell Polyethylene Foam Tape - Shear Performance.
1/8” Thick Uses: Gasketing, Sealing, Mounting & Joining. SA —_— 125 125 —
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 16.5m.

“ 421-10 Double Sided Close Cell Polyethylene Foam Tape - Shear Performance.

1/16” Thick Uses: Gasketing, Sealing, Mounting & Joining. SA —_— 125 62.5 —
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 33m.

422-10 Double Sided Close Cell Polyethylene Foam Tape - Shear Performance.
1/32” Thick Uses: Gasketing, Sealing, Mounting & Joining. SA —_— 125 31 —_—
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 66m.

425-25 \Very High Bond Acrylic Tape - Permanent Bond. Replaces Mechanical Fasteners.
{ Uses: Auto Trim Attachment, Furniture, Appliance & Signs Assembly. SA 200 90 25 500
White (10) Available dimensions: Widths — 12.7mm, 19mm, 25.4mm e Lengths — 66m.

425-45 \Very High Bond Acrylic Tape - Permanent Bond. Replaces Mechanical Fasteners .
Uses: Auto Trim Attachment, Furniture, Appliance & Signs Assembly. SA 200 90 45 500
White (10) Available dimensions: Widths — 12.7mm, 19mm, 25.4mm e Lengths — 33m.

426-10 Very High Bond Acrylic Tape - Permanent Bond. Replaces Mechanical Fasteners.
Uses: Lamination and Bonding of Clear Substrates, Furiture & Appliance Assembly,.  SA 150 60 10 1000
Clear (00) Available dimensions: Widths — 12.7mm, 19mm, 25.4mm e Lengths — 55m.

431-00 Double-Coated Polyethylene Film - Aggressive synthetic rubber-based adhesive.
Uses: Splicing, Holding, Joining & Mounting Applications. Carpet Installation. SR 4 50 3 100
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm e Lengths — 5m, 10m, 33m , 66m.

448-00 Double-Coated Polyester Film Tape - High Tack Ultra Clear Adhesive.
/ 4 Uses: Difficult splicing, Holding, Joining, Attaching, Mounting and CA
Laminating applications.
Available dimension: Width — 48mm e Lengths — 33m.

Q 85109 Enclosure (Double-Sided) Tape - Medium Tack Adhesive for all Types of Surfaces.

10 120 4.5 50

Uses: To hold Temporary Polyethylene Doors and polyethylene on delicate surfaces.  INIR 35 39/18 14 7
Available dimension: Width — 48mm e Lengths — 18.28m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: SA - Solvent Acrylic WA - Water Acrylic SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM) CA - Clear Acrylic
10
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Canadian Technical Tape formulates and manufactures pressure

sensitive tapes for the ever changing product needs of our
customers and their markets. Founded in 1950, the company
remains privately held and has over 300,000 square feet of
modern manufacturing and warehousing facilities located

in Tennessee (USA), Ontario and Quebec (Canada).




We have maintained steady growth, moving into different markets

\ with new and reformulated products. Our customer base includes
\ distributors worldwide in a range of markets - Industrial,
\ Hardware, Medical, Packaging and Construction. Our

assortment of over 100 industrial products makes

lWUHWU”"’
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/ /

Cantech the choice for so many pressure

sensitive tape requirements.

..............
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Strapping & Filament Tapes
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4 72-** MOPP Performance Appliance Tape - Clean Removal.
Uses: Holding and fixing of appliance components, cabinets and furniture.
Can also be used for medium duty bundling and palletizing. NR 100 30 3 35
Available dimensions: Widths — 9mm, 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 55m.

2 Colors Blue (08) White (10)
4173-00 Polyethylene Pallet Stretch Tape - Stretches over 500% and does not break!
Uses: Unitize banding of produce, in-house banding, banding that requires ventilation. SR 26 50 6.5 500
Clear (00) Available dimensions: Width — 36mm e Lengths — 66m, 440m.
4174-10 MOPP Utility Strapping Tape - Good Stretch.

Uses: Palletizing of Boxes, Holding & Securing Items in Transit. WA 90 32 3 35
White (10) Available dimensions: Widths — 9mm, 12mm, 18mm, 24m e Lengths — 55m.

o 475-01 MOPP General Purpose Strapping Tape - UV Resistant & Good Impact Strength.

Uses: UV & Weathering Resistance Makes it ideal for Outdoor Applications. WA 150 32 4.5 40
Black (01) Available dimensions: Widths — 9mm, 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 55m.

476-**  MOPP Utility Strapping Tape - Good Strength.
Uses: Palletizing of Boxes, Holding & Securing ltems in Transit.

Available dimensions: Widths — 9mm, 12mm, 18mm e Lengths — 110m. SR 100 60 3 35
3 Colors Clear (00) Black (01) White (10)
4179-00 General Purpose Filament Tape - High Tack & Shear.
f Uses: Palletizing, Strapping, Bundling & Reinforcing.
{
‘\i‘g\ ) Available dimensions: Widths — 9mm, 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 36mm, 48mm, SR 110 90 4.5 6

72mm e Lengths — 55m.

180-00 Industrial Grade Filament Tape - High Tack & Shear.
Uses: Palletizing, Strapping, Bundling & Reinforcing. SR 160 95 5 6
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m.

181-00 HighTensile Filament Tape - High Tack & Shear.
Uses: Palletizing, Strapping, Bundling & Reinforcing. SR 200 95 5.5 6
Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 55m.

183-00 Cold Application Filament Tape - Application temperature >41°F.
Uses: Palletizing, Strapping, Bundling & Reinforcing in Cold Storage
Room Applications (Foods, Fruits & Meats). SR 110 80 5 5
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55 m.

184-00 Paper Backed Filament Tape - Can Write on Paper Backing.
Uses: Palletizing, Strapping, Bundling & Sealing. SR 165 65 8 6
Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 55m.

188-00 High Performance Filament Tape - High Tensile Resistance.
Uses: Palletizing, Strapping, Bundling & Sealing. SR 300 100 6 6
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55 m.

191-00 Bi-Directional Filament Tape - Provides Good Tensile in Both Directions. 145
Uses: Palletizing, Strapping, Bundling. Reinforcing & Securing Heavy Cartons. SR 100 6.5 3
Available dimensions: Widths — 18mm, 24mm, 48mm e Lengths — 55m. /50
Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.

The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber WA - Water Acrylic SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM)

13
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330-01 Vinyl 7mil UL-CSA Electrical Tape - Very Conformable & Water Resistant.

Uses: Electric Wire Insulation, Solvent & Corrosion Protection.

Rated for: 19°F to 175°F. 600 Volts. NR 20 18 7 225
Available dimensions: Width — 18mm e Lengths — 18m.

Width — 18mm e Lengths — 20m.

Black (01)

330-** Vinyl 7mil UL-CSA Electrical Tape - Very Conformable & Water Resistant.
Uses: Electric Wire Insulation, Solvent & Corrosion Protection.
Rated for: 19°F to 175°F. 600 Volts.

Available dimension: Width — 18mm e Lengths — 20m. NR 20 18 7 225
5 Colors Red (02) Yellow (05) White (10)

Green (07) Blue (08)
388-01 Vinyl 8.5mil UL-CSA Electrical Tape - Softer Film & Adhesive for Cold Application.

Uses: Electric Wire Insulation, Solvent & Corrosion Protection. NR 29 18 8.5 200

Rated for: -4°F to 194°F. 600 Volts.
Black (01) Available dimension: Width — 18mm e Lengths — 20m.

389-01 Vinyl 8mil UL-CSA Electrical Tape - Indoor/Outdoor Application.
Uses: Electric Wire Insulation, Solvent & Corrosion Protection.
Rated for: -4°F to 194°F. 600 Volts. NR 22 18 8 200
Available dimension: Width — 18mm e Lengths — 20m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber

cantech.com
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206-00 Cellulose Tape - Static Free.
(j\ - " . . . . .
A 1” core Uses: Sealing, Holding, Packaging & Tabbing.
BRE 4 Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm e Lengths — 33m. NR 25 40 x 20
£ - Widths — 12mm, 18mm, 24mm e Lengths — 66m.
208-00 Clear BOPP Office Tape - Does not Discolor, Remains Clear.
17 core Uses: Sealing, Holding, Packaging & Tabbing. WA 16 20 1.8 150

Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm e Lengths — 33m, 66m.

210-72 Premium Grade Packaging Film Tape - Resistant to various chemicals and corrosion.
Uses: Sealing, Holding, Packaging, Splicing, Bundling & Tabbing in manufacturing. SA 16 25 2 140
Available dimensions: Widths — 24mm, 48mm e Lengths — 66m, 200m.

222.**  PVC Produce Bundling Tape - Excellent for Color coding.
Uses: Bag Sealing, Identification tape.
Available dimensions: Widths — 9mm, 12mm e Lengths — 66m.

5 Colors Red (02) Yellow (05) White (10)
3" core
Green (07) Blue (08)

NR 28 17 2.1 150

280-00 Matte Polypropylene Tape - Can be written on and is ilnvisible once applied.
@ 1” core Uses: Sealing, Holding, Packaging & Tabbing. WA 25 10 2 50
Available dimensions: Widths — 12mm, 18mm e Lengths — 33m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber SA - Solvent Acrylic WA - Water Acrylic

We deliver

PERSONAL SERVICE,
SUPERIOR QUALITY and
a GREAT PRODUCT MiIX.
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Box Sealing Tapes - Hand Rolls
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DP23-** Polyester (PET) Box Sealing Tape - Complies with ASTM D 1974-92 & FDA Drug
& Cosmetic Act, CFR Title 21, Supart B, par. 1705.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and High Impact Resistance is Required. SR 40 55 3.5 150
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m.
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
D225.%*  Polyester (PET) Box Sealing Tape - Complies with ASTM D 1974-92 & FDA Drug
& Cosmetic Act, CFR Title 21, Supart B, par. 1705.
Uses: Box Sealing in Food & Drug Markets. SR 30 45 2 110
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m.
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
DP27-** High Performance Polyester Box Sealing Tape - Meets ASTM-D5486
Type 1 Class 1 (Tan) Class 2 (Transparent).
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and High Impact Resistance is Required. SR 60 90 3 100
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 55m.
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
229-.**  Heavy Duty BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, Wet Grab.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and High Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m. SR 46 80 3 140
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
231 -** Premium BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, Wet Grab.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m. SR 35 75 2.5 140
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
P233-** Industrial Grade BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, High Tack.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m. SR 35 70 2.2 140
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
D235-**  Production Grade BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, High Tack.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m. SR 30 65 2 90
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
D237-** Production Grade BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, High Tack.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m. SR 30 65 2 90
8 Colors Black (01) Red (02) Tan (04) Yellow (05)
Green (07) Blue (08) White (10) Orange (11)
239-00 Label Protection Tape - Strong, resists abrasion, moisture & chemicals.
Uses: Designed to protect labels and packing lists, used on prescription labels. SR 27 40 1.8 100

Available dimensions: 72mm, 96mm, 120mm, 144mm e Lengths — 66m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives:

SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM)
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Box Sealing Tapes - Hand Rolls
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241-00 Cold Application BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Application temperature >41°F.
Uses: Box Sealing in Food Processing Plant.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m.

SR 30 45 2 90

241 -** ColdApplication BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Application temperature >41°F.
Uses: Box Sealing in Food Processing Plant.

8 Colors Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m.

Minimum

Applies) Black (01) Red (02) Tan (04) Yellow (05)
Green (07) Blue (08) White (10) Orange (11)

SR 30 45 2 90

243-** General Purpose BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Good Strength & Adhesion.
Uses: Box Sealing, Holding, Bundling & Label Protection.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m.

2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)

SR 27 55 1.7 80

253-** USABOPP Box Sealing Tape - Made in USA with BOPP Blown Film, is stronger,

has less Elongation (stretch).
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
2 Colors Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m.

Clear (00) Tan (04)

SR 29 65 1.8 80

257-00 Aqueous Based Acrylic Adhesive BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Good Strength & UV Resistance.

Uses: Box Sealing, Holding, Bundling & Label Protection. Tape won’t Discolor.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 100m.

Clear (00) Tan (04)

2 Colors

WA 20 20 1.8 160

263-** Economy Grade BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Good Strength & Adhesion.
Uses: Box Sealing, Holding, Bundling & Label Protection.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m, 100m.

Clear (00) Tan (04)

2 Colors

SR 24 50 1.6 70

6235- Stock Printed Box Sealing Tape - Ease of Identification, discourages pilferage.
*k Uses: Box, Parcel and Envelope closure. Holding and bundling.

White With Available dimension: Width — 48mm e Lengths — 100m

Red Print 6235-1011 (Fragile), 1012 (Packing Slip Enclosed) 1016 (Tamper Proof).

SR 25 42 1.8 130

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

. = ;

Adhesives: WA - Water Acrylic SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM)

We offer a wide selection of box sealing tapes to meet
your specific application requirements. Heavy Duty,
General Purpose, Cold Temperature and Production
Grades are all manufactured with the most advanced
/ technology providing quality and consistency.




cGantech> Box Sealing Tapes - System Length Rolls
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121-11 SystemLength Paper Box Sealing Tape - Conformability, Recyclable, Easy to tear by hand.
Uses: Box Sealing where boxes need to be opened without the use of a cutting tool. SR 18 50 6 5
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 548m.

224-** Polyester (PET) Box Sealing Tape - Complies with ASTM D 1974-92 & FDA Drug
& Cosmetic Act, CFRTitle 21, Supart B, par. 1705.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and High Impact Resistance is Required. SR 40 55 3.5 150
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m.

2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)

P26-** Polyester Box Sealing Tape - Complies with ASTM D 1974-92 & FDA Drug
& Cosmetic Act, CFR Title 21, Supart B, par. 1705.

Uses: Box Sealing in Food & Drug Markets. SR 30 45 2 110
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m.
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
228-** High Performance Polyester Box Sealing Tape - Meets ASTM-D5486 Type.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and High Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m. SR 60 20 3 100
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
230-** Heavy Duty BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, Wet Grab .
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and High Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m. SR 46 80 3 140
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
232-**  Premium BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, Wet Grab.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m. SR 35 75 2.5 140
2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)

234-** Industrial Grade BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, High Tack.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m. SR 35 70 2.2 140

2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)

236-** Production Grade BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, High Tack.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m, 1372m, 1828m. SR 30 65 2 90

2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)

238-** Production Grade BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Strength, High Tack.
Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m, 1372m, 1828m.

8 Colors Black (01) Red (02) Tan (04) Yellow (05)
Green (07) Blue (08) White (10) Orange (11)

SR 30 65 2 20

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM)

QUALITY TAPES FOR SO MANY APPLICATIONS
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Box Sealing Tapes - System Length Rolls
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242-** Cold Application BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Application temperature >41°F.
\ Uses: Box Sealing in Food Processing Plant.
(f) ‘ Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m, 1372m, 1828m. SR 30 45 2 90

2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)

242-** Cold Application BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Application temperature >41°F.
Uses: Box Sealing in Food Processing Plant.

7 Colors Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m, 1372m, 1828m. SR 30 45 2 90
(Minimum Black (01) Red (02) Yellow (05)
Applies) Green (07) Blue (08) White (10)
244-** General Purpose BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Good Strength & Adhesion.
. Uses: Box Sealing, Holding, Bundling & Label Protection.
@ ‘ Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m, 1372m, 1828m. SR 27 55 1.7 80

2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)

254-** USABOPP Box Sealing Tape - Made in USA with BOPP Blown Film, is stronger,

( has less elongation (stretch) than Cast BOPP Films.
Q) Uses: Box Sealing Where Moisture and Impact Resistance is Required. SR 29 65 1.9 80

Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m, 1372m, 1828m.

2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)

(\ 258-00 Aqueous Based Acrylic Adhesive BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Good Strength & UV Resistance.

Uses: Box Sealing, Holding, Bundling & Label Protection. Tape won't discolor.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m. WA 20 20 1.8 160

Clear (00)

264-** Economy Grade BOPP Box Sealing Tape - Good Strength & Adhesion.
5 Uses: Box Sealing, Holding, Bundling & Label Protection.
€ ), Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 914m, 1372m, 1828m. SR 24 50 1.6 70
Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.

2 Colors Clear (00) Tan (04)
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.

Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: WA - Water Acrylic SR - Synthetic Rubber (HM)
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Uses: To hold Temporary Polyethylene Doors and polyethylene on delicate surfaces. NR 35 39/18 14 7
Available dimension: Width — 48mm e Lengths — 18.28m.

89-21 Aluminum Foil Tape - 40 Micron - Resist to 14°F to 248°F.
UL-723 Listed
Uses: Joining /Sealing Duct Work, Insulation, Seaming, Sealing & Patching. SA 16 75 2.9 2
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 45m, 90m.

Q 85109 Enclosure (Double-Sided) Tape - Medium Tack Adhesive for all Types of Surfaces.
-

90-21 Aluminum Foil Tape - 50 Micron - Resist to 14°F to 248°F.
{(\ UL-723 Listed SA 20 75 3.5 3

Uses: Joining /Sealing Duct Work, Insulation, Seaming, Sealing & Patching.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 45m, 90m.

4168-01 General Purpose Anti-Slip Tape - Durable & Easy to Apply. Indoor Use.
Uses: Walkways, Ramps, Stairways & Work Areas. NR —_— 50 27 —_—
Black (01) Available dimensions: Widths — 25mm, 50mm, 75mm, 150mm e Lengths — 18.28m.

Uses: Seaming Overlap Splice of Radiant Reflective Insulation Material. SA 30 45 3 140
Splicing Foil, Film & Paper.
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 110m.

Q
@ 201-21 Metalized BOPP Splicing and Seaming Tape - High Shear.

202-**  FlexPro® UL-181B-FX Listed Flexible Duct Tape - Alternative to Aluminum Tape.
o Uses: Sealing of Flexible Air Ducts and Connectors. Seal Pipe Foam Insulation.

2 Colors Black (01) Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths —110m. SA 30 40 3 140
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 110m.

Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.

Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber SA - Solvent Acrylic

QUALITY TAPES FOR SO MANY APPLICATIONS
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Construction Tapes

o
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P ' oW 95, . “\ 9’“
Product # Product Description po "e‘:\a\"“ P‘&\o e ‘\\\ft«.\\ 6\°‘:|°
204-** Contractor’s Sheathing Tape - Excellent UV Resistant Solvent Acrylic.
@ Uses: Overlap Splicing of Insulation Materials (House Wrap).
\ Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm e Lengths — 50m. SA 30 40 3 140
b 3 Colors Clear (00) Red (02) White (10)
249-** Polyethylene Masking Tape for Stucco Application - Resists UV for 30 Days.
250-** #249-* is Serrated Edge slit, Hand Tear.
“ Uses: Masking Surfaces on Outdoor Stucco Applications. NR 23 50 7 120
Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm, 96mm e Lengths — 55m.
2 Colors Red (02) White (10)
- 251 -** Polyethylene Tape - Conforms well to wide range of surfaces.
259 ** #251-** is Serrated Edge slit, Hand Tear.
VR | Uses: Splicing of Polyethylene, patching and repairing a variety of surfaces. NR 23 50 7 100
S y Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm, 96mm e Lengths — 55m.
2 Colors Red (02) White (10)
- 277-10 Polyethylene Splicing/Masking Tape - Resists UV.
7 ‘ #277-10 is Serrated Edge slit, Hand Tear.
\ '§§ y 278-10 Uses: Splicing of Polyethylene, Hippwrap & Holding Poly Sheeting. NR 25 65 9 120
© | White (10) | Available dimensions: Widths — 48mm, 72mm, 96mm e Lengths — 55m.
B560-** Adhesive Mats - Tacky walk-on mats.
Uses: Cleans dust and dirt from shoe soles.
2 Colors Blue (08) Available dimensions: 24” x 36”, 26” x 45”, 31" x 51” WA 29 18 2 _—
(30 mats/set, 4 sets/case).
White (10) Available dimensions: 24” x 36” (30 mats/set, 4 sets/case).
560-08 Adhesive Mats on anti-slip base - Tacky walk-on mats.
Base Uses: Cleans dust and dirt from shoe soles.
Available dimensions: 24” x 36” (one set of 30 mats per base). WA 22 18 2 —_
Blue (08)
Please note: Values are averages only and may vary within industry tolerances.
The final user must assure product suitability for the application and assumes all risks and liabilities.
Dimensions — Custom dimensions other than those listed may be available based upon minimum order requirements.
Adhesives: NR - Natural Rubber SA - Solvent Acrylic WA - Water Acrylic
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Tape Dispenser

&
° & g
. . o\o “\ \'0‘\
Product Description o o« o
805 Cello-Desk Tape Dispenser 17 - 3” 24mm 66m
806 Cello-Executive Desktop Dispenser 1” 18mm 33m
808 ATG Dispenser 17 18mm 33m
841 Box Sealer (Mouse Trap) Dispenser 17-15"-3” 48mm 132m
842 Adjustable Tension Box Sealer Dispenser 3” 72mm 132m
845 Adjustable Tension Box Sealer Dispenser 3” 48mm 132m
846 Box Sealer (Mouse Trap) Dispenser 17-415”-3" 72mm 132m
860 Produce Bag Sealer Dispenser With Bag Trimmer 3” 12mm 55m
889 Strapping Tape Dispenser 3” 24mm 55m
', _)
PSTC Cantech meets the requirements
Responsible Ta’pe Manufacturer Of the RTM program-
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